
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Nr.
83
26
4

01
87
31

999
14
13
22
42
98
39
57
17
11
95

777
90
33

131
0011

66
09
44
85

017

Nome
Danilo Berto
Thiago Marchon
Tiago Crespo
Samuel Fernando Salla
Marcelo Miarelli
Victor Luciano
Marcos Fortunato
Luciano Oliveira
Luis Ferraz
Leandro Oliveira
Carlos Henrique Daniel
Devido Souza
Ediclei Carneiro
Augusto Jose De Oliveira
Pedro Buffoni
Adilson Callix Junior
Walyson Trautenmuller
Marcos Kawasaki
Murilo Lima
Douglas Mangini Russo
Fabricio Marciano De Freitas
Nicolo Budicin
Antoni Zaramelo
Leandro Mello
Júlio César Silva
Diego Mazon
Danilo Lewis

Classe
GP PRO 1.000
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP PRO 600
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP PRO 600
GP PRO 600
GP LIGHT 600
GP PRO 600
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP PRO 1.000
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP PRO 1.000
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP PRO 1.000

Melhor Tm
1:43.005
1:46.528
1:47.910
1:48.001
1:48.066
1:48.733
1:49.098
1:49.900
1:51.078
1:51.749
1:52.147
1:52.670
1:52.874
1:53.301
1:53.742
1:53.789
1:54.031
1:54.384
1:54.859
1:57.437
1:59.736
2:01.549
2:03.288
2:04.796
2:11.032
2:29.342

-.---

Dif
-

+3.523
+4.905
+4.996
+5.061
+5.728
+6.093
+6.895
+8.073
+8.744
+9.142
+9.665
+9.869

+10.296
+10.737
+10.784
+11.026
+11.379
+11.854
+14.432
+16.731
+18.544
+20.283
+21.791
+28.027
+46.337

-

Melhor Spd
150,599
145,618
143,753
143,632
143,546
142,665
142,188
141,150
139,653
138,815
138,322
137,680
137,431
136,913
136,382
136,326
136,037
135,617
135,056
132,091
129,555
127,623
125,822
124,302
118,386
103,872

-

Na volta
3
6
5
4
4
3
7
5
4
4
5
3
4
4
3
3
6
7
3
2
2
6
5
6
3
2
1

Classificado pela melhor volta1a Paulista Motovelocidade
Domingo

1 Class GP Light

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

18/02/2018 11:50

1a Etapa Paulista de Motovelocidade
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